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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE

SOCIETIES (BAHAWALPUR DISTRICT) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 35 candidates

for recruitment to 07 POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BAHAWALPUR

DISTRICT) (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT 2017,

have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a

result of

written test held on 13-08-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR.NO. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.

1 10003 44900506 ALl HASAN
2 10021 44900457 MALIK JAMSHED AKRAM
3 10026 44900534 MUHAMMAD ADNAN
4 10040 44900095 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ARSHAD
5 10044 44900039 MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD
6 10048 44900398 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MOHSIN
7 10057 44900184 SYED GHULAM MUJTABA
8 40022 44900381 ABU SUFYAN MUSTAFA
9 40047 44900158 AMIR NAEEM QURASHI
10 40127 44900528 JAWAD AKRAM
11 40146 44900539 MANSOOR AHMAD
12 40147 44900328 MANSOOR QASIM
13 40149 44900121 MAZHAR SHABEER
14 40175 44900224 MUHAMMAD AHSAN RIAZ
15 40194 44900308 MUHAMMAD ASIF AKHLAQ
16 40196 44900479 MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ
17 40207 44900512 MUHAMMAD EJAZ-UL-HAQ
18 40254 44900133 MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR RAFIQ
19 40284 44900134 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
20 40286 44900030 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MALIK
21 40308 44900018 MUHAMMAD TARIQ
22 40310 44900343 MUHAMMAD TARIQ ASLAM
23 40336 44900019 MUHAMMAD YASIR SAEED
24 40373 44900348 RANA AURANGZEB ASHRAF
25 40379 44900379 RIAZ MAJEED
26 40380 44900447 RIZWAN MEHMOOD
27 40384 44900514 SAEED AHMED
28 40393 44900350 SALMAN ISHFAQ
29 40394 44900140 SALMAN MAHMOOD
30 40396 44900261 SAMI ULLAH
31 40405 44900390 SARMAD RASOOL

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MALIK AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
KAREEM BUKSH

ALLAH DITTA

SYED GHULAM MUHAMMAD
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD NAEEM QURASHI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

NAZIR AHMED

SHABEER AHMED SHAH
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

AKHLAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
IRSHAD-UL-HAQ

RAFIQ AHMAD

SIRAJ AHMAD

SULTAN AHMED MALIK
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAEED AHMAD SAEED
RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABDUL MAJEED

ARSHAD MEHMOOD
M.ANWAR

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
NIZAM SHAHID

ALLAH BACHAYA

AFTAB UL HASSAN



32
33
34
35

4.

40452
40454
40456
40464

44900127
44900330
44900011
44900137

WASEEM ABBAS
YASIR ARFAT
YASIR MAJEED
ZIA UR RAHMAN

AHMAD BAKHSH

SYED SADIQ MUHAMMAD SHAH
HAFIZ ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
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