

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

## WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BAHAWALPUR DISTRICT) 2017.

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 35 candidates</u>

<u>for recruitment to 07 POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BAHAWALPUR DISTRICT) (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT 2017,</u>

have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 13-08-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10003	44900506	ALI HASAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
2	10021	44900457	MALIK JAMSHED AKRAM	MALIK AKRAM
3	10026	44900534	MUHAMMAD ADNAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
4	10040	44900095	MUHAMMAD SALEEM ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
5	10044	44900039	MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD	KAREEM BUKSH
6	10048	44900398	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MOHSIN	ALLAH DITTA
7	10057	44900184	SYED GHULAM MUJTABA	SYED GHULAM MUHAMMAD
8	40022	44900381	ABU SUFYAN MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA
9	40047	44900158	AMIR NAEEM QURASHI	MUHAMMAD NAEEM QURASHI
10	40127	44900528	JAWAD AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
11	40146	44900539	MANSOOR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
12	40147	44900328	MANSOOR QASIM	NAZIR AHMED
13	40149	44900121	MAZHAR SHABEER	SHABEER AHMED SHAH
14	40175	44900224	MUHAMMAD AHSAN RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
15	40194	44900308	MUHAMMAD ASIF AKHLAQ	AKHLAQ AHMAD
16	40196	44900479	MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
17	40207	44900512	MUHAMMAD EJAZ-UL-HAQ	IRSHAD-UL-HAQ
18	40254	44900133	MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR RAFIQ	RAFIQ AHMAD
19	40284	44900134	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD	SIRAJ AHMAD
20	40286	44900030	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MALIK	SULTAN AHMED MALIK
21	40308	44900018	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL
22	40310	44900343	MUHAMMAD TARIQ ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
23	40336	44900019	MUHAMMAD YASIR SAEED	SAEED AHMAD SAEED
24	40373	44900348	RANA AURANGZEB ASHRAF	RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
25	40379	44900379	RIAZ MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED
26	40380	44900447	RIZWAN MEHMOOD	ARSHAD MEHMOOD
27	40384	44900514	SAEED AHMED	M.ANWAR
28	40393	44900350	SALMAN ISHFAQ	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
29	40394	44900140	SALMAN MAHMOOD	NIZAM SHAHID
30	40396	44900261	SAMI ULLAH	ALLAH BACHAYA
31	40405	44900390	SARMAD RASOOL	AFTAB UL HASSAN

32	40452	44900127	WASEEM ABBAS	AHMAD BAKHSH
33	40454	44900330	YASIR ARFAT	SYED SADIQ MUHAMMAD SHAH
34	40456	44900011	YASIR MAJEED	HAFIZ ABDUL MAJEED
35	40464	44900137	ZIA UR RAHMAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 20 M-2017

<u>Dated:</u> 05-09-2017 Secretary